46054	STATE OF OREGON EMPLOYMENT DIVISION DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCI SALEM, OREGON 97311	물건 방법이 가지 않는 것이다.	<u>12738 Page</u>	
WARRANT AND WRIT OF EXECUTION	e on one of the set of the second set of the	WARRANT NO.	39568	
E. E. Cook Inc		WARRANT DATE		
L. L. COOK INC		ACCOUNT NO.	June 10, 1992 205946-2	
TO: Carl Burkhardt	, Sheriff, ASSESSMENTS	Klamath	County, Oregon	
DATE QTR. YEA	(OPS 657 691)	(ORS 657.515)	(ORS 657.662 AND .663)	
an a	\$	PENALTY \$ 199.	PENALTY	
Accumulated Interest (ORS	^{657.515)} \$ 141.96			
$\underline{\mathbf{TOTAL}}: \mathbf{Tax}, \mathbf{Interest} \text{ and } \mathbf{Perturbative}$	enalty	\$	1,205.93	
	Less Credits	\$		
	Collection Charge	\$	5.00	
	Filing Fees	ан ула бала \$ на н	15.00	
	Sheriff's Processing Fee	\$	6.25	
TOTAL DUE EMPLOYMENT		\$ 1	,232.18	
Additional interest on \$ 864.8 percent (1½%) per month or fraction		alf \$		
	Sheriff's Charges on Executi	on \$		
TOTAL TO COLLECT TO SHERIFF:		\$		

The foregoing taxes having been lawfully assessed and no valid application for hearing having been filed from the assessment, the assessment is final and pursuant to ORS 657.681 the amount is fixed. NOW THEREFORE, pursuant to ORS 657.642, YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to satisfy the above claim (including tax, interest, penalty, collection charge, belonging to the employer, and to pay to the Assistant Director for Employment, Department of Human Resources, the money collected pursuant to the warrant within 65 days of the

EXECUTED AT SALEM, OREGON, BY DIRECTION OF



4073U/eb/1

PAMELA A. MATTSON Assistant Director, DHR Administrator, Employment Division

artin By. ٧ ـ Authorized Representative of Assistant Director

STATE OF OREGON • EMPLOYMENT DIVISION • DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

COUNTY OF DN KLAMATH

I hereby certify that I have compared the within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original thereof in my hands for execution and that the same is a true and correct copy of said original and of the whole thereof.

ANT THE POPULATION No leivie in aive 1983

55.

		CARL R. BI	JRKHART	
		SHERIFF OFKLAM	ATHCOUN	TY, OREGON
		\mathcal{A}	21.	
		By	Chemon	DEPUTY
				1
		2 X 18828		
	CHEDIF	F'S RETURN		
	ON WARRANT ANI	D WRIT OF EXECUTION		
		_ Amount Received From Sal	e\$	
Notice of Sale		_ Cost of Levy And Sale		
By Publication In	(Newspaper)			
		_ Net Proceeds	\$	
By Posting Notice At Fol	llowing Places:			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		<u>-</u> 1997 - 1997		
STATE OF OREGON: CO	UNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.			
		ounty Sheriff	the1	th day
Filed for record at reques	t of Klamath_C A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at 2:34		inty interest	<u>M92</u>
of June	of <u>Co. Lien Docke</u>	t or Page127	County Clerk	
a sea se de terra de la companya de	of <u>Co. Lien Docke</u>	By <u>Curl</u>	ine Muile	nolore
FEE \$10.00				
Return: Oregon Emp 875 Union St. NE,	. Div. Salem. OR.97311	and the second secon		
		Durnarty levied upon, elc.)		and the second secon
and an one of the second state of the second s	(Action to	ken, Property Lond open		
-				
	1779 - 1920 -		day of	, 19
	a da fara de la companya de la com <u>encia</u> .	County, This	uay or	
Done at				SHERI
Done at				
Done at	(V en el a			
Done at	17 <u>- 7</u> - 2			, SHERI , DEPU1 FORM 588 (12-89) Be

17001

12739